
Table 1

Amherst Aurora  Batavia/Genesee 
County

Buffalo Cheektowaga/Lancaster Geneva Hamburg/Orchard 
Park

Rochester

President Kathy Reynolds 
kathyreynolds93@
yahoo.com

Pat Spahn 
nuwerfloristny.com

Gail Fenton 
fentonfarm@aol.com

Bonnie Botsford 
bonniebotsford@gmail.
com

Nancy Peacock 
napeacock@aol.com

Kelly DeMay 
kellyddemay@gmail.com

Marianne Chiumento 
marianneteach@aol.
com

Lil Paraka 
lilparaka@gmail.com

ECP Donna Cicero 
cicero@roadrunner
.com

Ann Laubacker 
laubackera@yahoo.com

Mary Yunker 
mkyunk@rochester.rr.com

Nellie Browne 
njbrown070@gmail.com

Nancy Peacock 
napeacock@aol.com

Bonnie Deier 
bdeier@roadrunner.com

Judy Powers 
jiapow@gmail.com

Lil Paraka 
lilparaka@gmail.com

Webmaster Nellie Browne 
njbrown070@gmail.com

Judy Labiak 
3689628@gmail.com

Judy Powers 
jiapow@gmail.com

Josephine Borrillo 
jb4jncr@gmail.com

Service Chair Pat Spahn 
nuwerfloristny.com

Dorian Ely 
dorian.ely@co.genesee.ny
.us

Carmela King 
kling303@msn.com

Barbara Zsiros 
barbzee838@aol.com

Cindy Cannon 
ccannon5@rochester.rr.c
om

Marianne Chiumento 
marianneteach@aol.
com

Edna Silvernail 
ednasil@aol.com

Sharon Lanza 
salanza@verizon.net

Emilie Sisson 
emilie895@yahoo.com

Sheryl Dunbar 
sheryl.dunbar@xerox.com

Advocacy Diane Hart 
dnhart260@gmail.com

Kristin Elkins 
kpacino@yahoo.com

Mary Vacanti 
mpvacanti@yahoo.com

Nancy Wood 
njwood165@msn.com

Kathi Scanlon 
kruthscans@hotmail.
com

Patricia Deane 
pthosdeanne@yahoo.com

Kate Wehrmeyer 
kwehrmeyer@rich.com

UN Mary Vacanti 
mpvacanti@yahoo.com

Marianne Chiumento 
marianneteach@aol.
com

Membership Robin Erwin 
robinerwin@yahoo.
com

Deanna Zeigel 
dmzeigel@earthlink.net

Ann Marie West 
amwzonta@hotmail.com

Debbie Munster 
deborahmunster@gmail
.com

Gina Orsini 
gina.orsini@chartindustrie
s.com

Karen Cardillo 
karen.cardillo1218@gmail
.com

Shirley Plec 
shirleyplec@verizon.
com

Rachel Straight 
r_tommasino@yahoo.com

Debbie Root 
droot367@gmail.com

Theresa Melonson 
tmmelonson@gmail.com

Z Club Lucille DiSanto 
ldisanto@rochester.rr.com

same as Membership Carolyn Mooney 
carmooney@aol.com

Leadership 
Development

same as Membership
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